Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name

SUN DANCES SILVER

VALIANT CHOCOLATE SWIRL

VALIANT DASH OF PANACHE

VALIANT SILVER MAGIC

Equine Registry

DoB
26-Nov-2001
09-Sep-1997

30-Oct-1998

18-Oct-1999

Sex
Stallion
Mare
Gelding

Gelding

Reg
3936
2612
2613

2967

Sire

WILLOWBANK BO JANGLES

SABRE

SABRE

ALANDA TOUCH OF MAGIC
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VALIANT POP CORN (1994)

Damsire
FLASH
FLASH
FLASH

FLASH
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